Flight 1 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Kelly Dixon
2 Anthony Iten
3 Sam Shafer
4 Paul-G Nelson

Flight 2 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Anthony Green
2 Ken Skok
3 Benjamin Verbick
4 Craig Pettis

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Mike Nelson
2 Shawn Olson
3 Alvin Boser
4 Ken Sandbakken

Flight 1 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Todd Fenwick
2 Travis Hess
3 Bill Giesie
4 Jeremy Mehlhorn

Flight 2 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Chad Peterson
2 Shane Roepke
3 Kirk Dukatz
4 Les Lamkins

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Harrison Siddons
2 Jeff Ammann
3 Kevin Ecklund
4 Nick Sigurdson

Flight 1 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Connor Danis
2 Blake Onkka
3 Chad Coleman
4 Brian Bruzer

Flight 2 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Scott Kasten
2 Bill Nyquist
3 Gary Anderson
4 Tim Walker

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Matthew Connors
2 Mike Haaf
3 Jerry Miller
4 Tim Meuleners
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Score
36
37
38
39

Score
40
41
41
43

Score
43
45
47
48

Score
36
36
37
38

Score
39
39
40
41

Score
49
49
49
49

Score
34
36
38
38

Score
38
41
42
43

Score
44
46
46
47

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$20.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$20.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$20.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$20.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$20.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$20.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$20.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$20.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$20.00

West
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Brandon Tollefson 34
2 Brian Orn 35
3 Chris Ruckle 35
4 Matt Prestegaard 36
Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Erik Rekdal 33
2 Kyle Odegaard 33
3 Charlie Steidl 33
4 Mike McNichols 34
Flight 3 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Jerry Hanson 32
2 Mike Donohue 34
3 Tomm Berquist 35
4 Jamie Law 36
North
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Jon Krebs 34
2 Brandon Korus 34
3 Stephen Gazdik 34
4 Doug McDaniel 35
Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Alex Johnson 33
2 Donny Zappetillo 33
3 Bruce Emerson 34
4 Terry Mruz 35
Flight 3 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Phillip Laverdiere 33
2 Spike Therrien 36
3 Michael Benson 37
4 Morgan Godfrey 37
East
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Steven Neutzling 34
2 Jim Herlofsky 34
3 Nate Lassila 34
4 Adam Kinkel 35
Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Aaron Gigler 30
2 Jon Kampp 33
3 William Miazga 33
4 Nicolas Haller 35
Flight 3 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Darby Rajala 32
2 Jacob Maurstad 34
3 John Maurstad 35
4 Connor Keefe 35

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$20.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$20.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$20.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$20.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$20.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$20.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$20.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$20.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$20.00

Gross Skins
Player

Craig Pettis
Kelly Dixon

Matt Prestegaard
Brian Orn
Jeffrey Cannon

Net Skins
Player

Kelly Dixon
Mike McNichols
Terry Eiynck

Proxies

Player

Jeffrey Cannon
Kelly Dixon

Gross Skins
Player

Jon Krebs

Mac Tobin
Jaret Cleveland
Travis Hess
Avery Lehman

Net Skins
Player

Tim Mruz
Rod Kampff
Joe Knudson
Paul Docauer

Proxies
Player

Jon Krebs
Jeff Schlieff

Gross Skins
Player

Rob O'Connell
Steven Neutzling

Net Skins
Player
Mike Haaf
John Brady

Proxies
Player

Gary Anderson
Topher Baron

Birdie on 4
Birdie on 7
Birdie on 8
Birdie on 1
Birdie on 3

Eagle on 7
Eagle on 3
Eagle on 9

Hole
3wW
8w

Birdie on 5, Birdie on 6
Eagle on 4
Birdie on 1
Birdie on 2
Eagle on 9

Eagle on 7
Eagle on 3
Eagle on 6
Double Eagle on 5

Hole
6N
8N

Birdie on 2
Birdie on 6

Eagle on 9
Eagle on 7

Hole
3E
7E

Purse
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Purse
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00

Purse
$48.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00

Purse
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00

Purse
$55.00
$55.00

Purse
$105.00
$105.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00
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