

September 11, 2024 LG/LN Results

West

Flight 1 Gross			Flight 1 Net			Gross Skins				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player	Purse	
1	Kelly Dixon	36	\$37.00	1	Brandon Tollefson	34	\$37.00	Craig Pettis	Birdie on 4	\$25.00
2	Anthony Iten	37	\$31.00	2	Brian Orn	35	\$31.00	Kelly Dixon	Birdie on 7	\$25.00
3	Sam Shafer	38	\$25.00	3	Chris Ruckle	35	\$25.00	Matt Prestegaard	Birdie on 8	\$25.00
4	Paul-G Nelson	39	\$20.00	4	Matt Prestegaard	36	\$20.00	Brian Orn	Birdie on 1	\$25.00
								Jeffrey Cannon	Birdie on 3	\$25.00
Flight 2 Gross			Flight 2 Net			Net Skins				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player	Purse	
1	Anthony Green	40	\$37.00	1	Erik Rekdal	33	\$37.00	Kelly Dixon	Eagle on 7	\$80.00
2	Ken Skok	41	\$31.00	2	Kyle Odegaard	33	\$31.00	Mike McNichols	Eagle on 3	\$80.00
3	Benjamin Verbick	41	\$25.00	3	Charlie Steidl	33	\$25.00	Terry Eiyneck	Eagle on 9	\$80.00
4	Craig Pettis	43	\$20.00	4	Mike McNichols	34	\$20.00			
Flight 3 Gross			Flight 3 Net			Proxies				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Mike Nelson	43	\$37.00	1	Jerry Hanson	32	\$37.00	Jeffrey Cannon	3W	\$25.00
2	Shawn Olson	45	\$31.00	2	Mike Donohue	34	\$31.00	Kelly Dixon	8W	\$25.00
3	Alvin Boser	47	\$25.00	3	Tomm Berquist	35	\$25.00			
4	Ken Sandbakken	48	\$20.00	4	Jamie Law	36	\$20.00			

North

Flight 1 Gross			Flight 1 Net			Gross Skins				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player	Purse	
1	Todd Fenwick	36	\$37.00	1	Jon Krebs	34	\$37.00	Jon Krebs	Birdie on 5, Birdie on 6	\$48.00
2	Travis Hess	36	\$31.00	2	Brandon Korus	34	\$31.00	Mac Tobin	Eagle on 4	\$24.00
3	Bill Giesie	37	\$25.00	3	Stephen Gazdik	34	\$25.00	Jaret Cleveland	Birdie on 1	\$24.00
4	Jeremy Mehlhorn	38	\$20.00	4	Doug McDaniel	35	\$20.00	Travis Hess	Birdie on 2	\$24.00
								Avery Lehman	Eagle on 9	\$24.00
Flight 2 Gross			Flight 2 Net			Net Skins				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player	Purse	
1	Chad Peterson	39	\$37.00	1	Alex Johnson	33	\$37.00	Tim Mruz	Eagle on 7	\$61.00
2	Shane Roepke	39	\$31.00	2	Donny Zappetillo	33	\$31.00	Rod Kampff	Eagle on 3	\$61.00
3	Kirk Dukatz	40	\$25.00	3	Bruce Emerson	34	\$25.00	Joe Knudson	Eagle on 6	\$61.00
4	Les Lamkins	41	\$20.00	4	Terry Mruz	35	\$20.00	Paul Docauer	Double Eagle on 5	\$61.00
Flight 3 Gross			Flight 3 Net			Proxies				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Harrison Siddons	49	\$37.00	1	Phillip Laverdiere	33	\$37.00	Jon Krebs	6N	\$25.00
2	Jeff Ammann	49	\$31.00	2	Spike Therrien	36	\$31.00	Jeff Schlieff	8N	\$25.00
3	Kevin Ecklund	49	\$25.00	3	Michael Benson	37	\$25.00			
4	Nick Sigurdson	49	\$20.00	4	Morgan Godfrey	37	\$20.00			

East

Flight 1 Gross			Flight 1 Net			Gross Skins				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player	Purse	
1	Connor Danis	34	\$37.00	1	Steven Neutzling	34	\$37.00	Rob O'Connell	Birdie on 2	\$55.00
2	Blake Onkka	36	\$31.00	2	Jim Herlofsky	34	\$31.00	Steven Neutzling	Birdie on 6	\$55.00
3	Chad Coleman	38	\$25.00	3	Nate Lassila	34	\$25.00			
4	Brian Bruzer	38	\$20.00	4	Adam Kinkel	35	\$20.00			
Flight 2 Gross			Flight 2 Net			Net Skins				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player	Purse	
1	Scott Kasten	38	\$37.00	1	Aaron Gigler	30	\$37.00	Mike Haaf	Eagle on 9	\$105.00
2	Bill Nyquist	41	\$31.00	2	Jon Kamp	33	\$31.00	John Brady	Eagle on 7	\$105.00
3	Gary Anderson	42	\$25.00	3	William Miazga	33	\$25.00			
4	Tim Walker	43	\$20.00	4	Nicolas Haller	35	\$20.00			
Flight 3 Gross			Flight 3 Net			Proxies				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Matthew Connors	44	\$37.00	1	Darby Rajala	32	\$37.00	Gary Anderson	3E	\$25.00
2	Mike Haaf	46	\$31.00	2	Jacob Maurstad	34	\$31.00	Topher Baron	7E	\$25.00
3	Jerry Miller	46	\$25.00	3	John Maurstad	35	\$25.00			
4	Tim Meuleners	47	\$20.00	4	Connor Keefe	35	\$20.00			